
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/10; Name= HIMOVITZ
ENTERPRISES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198610060002
72560

10/06/1986
12:00:00

HIMOVITZ
ENTERPRISES
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
PACIFIC NATL
BK

15 396

198610060002
71750

10/06/1986
12:00:00

HIMOVITZ
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SECURITY
PACIFIC NATL
BK

94 56 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
INDUSTRIAL
PARK
(SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD NO 66)
& WEST ROW
OF L & N
RAILROAD

198610060002
72510

10/06/1986
12:00:00

HIMOVITZ
ENTERPRISES
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
PACIFIC NATL
BK

15 396


