Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198610060002 72560	10/06/1986 12:00:00	HIMOVITZ ENTERPRISES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY PACIFIC NATL BK	15	396				Description
198610060002 71750	10/06/1986 12:00:00	HIMOVITZ ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECURITY PACIFIC NATL BK	94	56				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF INDUSTRIAL PARK (SHELBY COUNTY ROAD NO 66' & WEST ROW OF L & N RAILROAD
198610060002 72510	10/06/1986 12:00:00	HIMOVITZ ENTERPRISES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY PACIFIC NATL BK	15	396				